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556-00231
Article Number: 556-00231

Carrying Case, 15.25" X 12.13" X 10", 1.5" convoluted foam interior, Black , 1/EA

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Short Description

556-00231

CASE230SM

Black (BK)

• Printer case is light and durable making it perfect for transport. 
• Case can be sealed to prevent dirt and moisture from penetrating the equipment.

HellermannTyton thermal transfer printing systems are designed to work flawlessly with HellermannTyton Tagprint
Pro label printing software. The printers are durable and designed for high volume, industrial grade printing in a wide
variety of working environments.

Carrying Case, 15.25" X 12.13" X 10", 1.5" convoluted foam interior, Black , 1/EA

Length L (Imperial)

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Depth D (metric)

12.14 "

15.25 "

308.1 mm

10.0 "

254.0 mm

387.35 mm

Quantity Per

Package Quantity

Package Quantity (Metric)

Weight (imperial)

Weight (Metric)

box

1

1

6.5

2.95 kg

Material

Material Shortcut

Operating Temperature

ROHS Compliant

Plastic

Plastic

+40°F to +104°F (+4°C to +40°C)

Yes

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging

Material and Specifications
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